Tmax
MCCBs
16.2 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
Selection Guide
Circuit breakers for power distribution
T1 – Ts3

T1N TMF — 3 pole thermal magnetic fixed
T1B TMF — Single pole thermal magnetic fixed 1
T1N-D — Molded case switch
1 Electrical/mechanical accessories cannot be installed on single pole breakers.
2 Rated 480Y/277 VAC for 15A.
3 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
T1N TMF — 100% Rated thermal-magnetic
Breaker IC  at
480VAC Rating
Magnetic
trip
3 pole 600Y/347 500VDC
catalog number
List
price
14kA     15 1 1000A T1NQ015TL
$ 442
T1N 22kA
20 1000A T1NQ020TL
25 1000A T1NQ025TL
30 1000A T1NQ030TL
40 1000A T1NQ040TL
50 1500A T1NQ050TL
60 1500A T1NQ060TL
70 1500A T1NQ070TL
52780 1500A T1NQ080TL
90 1500A T1NQ090TL
100 1500A T1NQ100TL
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 600Y/347VAC/500VDC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
 14kA 15A 1000A T1N015TL 2
  20A 1000A T1N020TL
  25A 1000A T1N025TL
  30A 1000A T1N030TL
  40A 1000A T1N040TL $ 402
T1N 22kA 50A 1500A T1N050TL
  60A 1500A T1N060TL
  70A 1500A T1N070TL
  80A 1500A T1N080TL 479
  90A 1500A T1N090TL
  100A 1500A T1N100TL
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 1 pole, 277VAC  List
  277VAC  trip catalog number price
 10kA 15A 1000A T1B015TL-1
  20A 1000A T1B020TL-1
  25A 1000A T1B025TL-1
  30A 1000A T1B030TL-1 $ 230
  40A 1000A T1B040TL-1
T1B 18kA 50A 1500A T1B050TL-1
  60A 1500A T1B060TL-1
  70A 1500A T1B070TL-1
  80A 1500A T1B080TL-1 262
  90A 1500A T1B090TL-1
  100A 1500A T1B100TL-1
 Breaker Interrupting Rating Magnetic 480VAC/500VDC  List
  capacity 3  trip catalog number price
T1-D 240V, 50kA 100A 1000A T1N100DL $ 431
Tmax
MCCBs
16.12 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
Discount schedule S3T [T3]
T3
225A, 600Y/347V, 480V ∆
MCP/Molded case switch
1 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
    100A 600 – 1200  T3S100MW $ 1,074
 T3S 35kA Mag only 125A 750 - 1500  T3S125MW 1,108
    150A 900 - 1800  T3S150MW 1,299
    200A 1200 - 2400  T3S200MW 1,382
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
T3 — 225A Frame instantaneous only, (MCP)
 T3S-D 240V, 65kA  150A 1500A T3S150DW $ 1,078
  480V, 35kA 225A 2250A T3S225DW 1,515
 Breaker Interrupting 1 Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC/500VDC List
  capacity  trip catalog number price
T3S-D  — Molded case switch
NOTE:  See pages 16.57 - 16.70 for electrical/mechanical accessories.

1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
1 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
T4
250A, 600V ∆
Instantaneous only, MCP/Molded case switch
Discount schedule S4T [T4]
Instantaneous only MCPs
T4 - 250A Frame magnetic only (MCP - AC only)
Breaker IC at 480VAC Trip unit type Rating Adjustment range 3 pole, 600VAC
Catalog number
List
price
T4N 25kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4N100E5W $ 1,808
150A 150-1500 T4N150E5W 1,948
250A 250-2500 T4N250E5W 2,006
T4S 35kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4S100E5W 2,252
150A 150-1500 T4S150E5W 2,415
250A 250-2500 T4S250E5W 2,444
T4H 65kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4H100E5W 4,273
150A 150-1500 T4H150E5W 4,401
250A 250-2500 T4H250E5W 4,477
T4L 100kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4L100E5W 5,656
150A 150-1500 T4L150E5W 5,865
250A 250-2500 T4L250E5W 5,985
 Molded case switch 1
Type IC at 480VAC Amps
Magnetic
trip
3 pole 600V
catalog number
List
price
T4N-D 25kA 250 3000 T4N250DW $ 1,354
T4S-D 35kA 250 3000 T4S250DW    1,510
T4H-D 65kA 250 3000 T4H250DW    2,154
T4L-D 100kA 250 3000 T4L250DW    3,419
T4V-D 150kA 250 3000 T4V250DW    3,842
NOTE:  See pages 16.57 - 16.70 for electrical/mechanical accessories.
TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems 16.27
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
16
T5
400/600A, 600V ∆
Instantaneous only, MCP/Molded case switch
Discount schedule S5T [T5]
T5 - 400A Frame, magnetic only (MCP - AC only)
Breaker IC at 480VAC Trip unit type Rating Adjustment
range
3 pole, 600VAC
Catalog number
List
price
T5N 25kA Instantaneous
only
300A 300-3000 T5N300E5W
$ 3,097400A 400-4000 T5N400E5W
T5S 35kA Instantaneous
only
300A 300-3000 T5S300E5W
3,183400A 400-4000 T5S400E5W
T5H 65kA Instantaneous
only
300A 300-3000 T5H300E5W
5,125400A 400-4000 T5H400E5W
T5L 100kA Instantaneous
only
300A 300-3000 T5L300E5W
6,517400A 400-4000 T5L400E5W
T5 - 600A Frame, magnetic only (MCP - AC only)
Breaker IC at 480VAC Trip unit type Rating Adjustment
range
3 pole, 600VAC
Catalog number
List
price
T5N 25kA Instantaneous
only 600A 600-6000 T5N600E5W $ 5,615
T5S 35kA Instantaneous
only 600A 600-6000 T5S600E5W 5,770
T5H 65kA Instantaneous
only 600A 600-6000 T5H600E5W 7,761
T5L 100kA Instantaneous
only 600A 600-6000 T5L600E5W 9,370
Molded case switch 1
Type IC at 480VAC Amps
Magnetic
trip
3 pole 600V
catalog number
List
price
T5N-D 25kA 400 5000 T5N400DW $ 2,393
T5S-D 35kA 400 5000 T5S400DW 2,659
T5H-D 65kA 400 5000 T5H400DW 4,585
T5L-D 100kA 400 5000 T5L400DW 5,878
T5V-D 150kA 400 5000 T5V400DW 7,536
T5N-D 25kA 600 6000 T5N600DW 3,419
T5S-D 35kA 600 6000 T5S600DW 3,799
T5H-D 65kA 600 6000 T5H600DW 6,550
T5L-D 100kA 600 6000 T5L600DW 8,350
T5V-D 150kA 600 6000 T5V600DW 11,575
NOTE:  See pages 16.57 - 16.70 for electrical/mechanical accessories.
1 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
Tmax